
STUDENTS’ SCHEDULE 22-26 May 2017

MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23 WEDNESDAY 24 THURSDAY 25 FRIDAY 26

09:00

10:00

11:00

Greetings
A walk around the
school

Welcome ceremony

Visiting our town

Photo contest

09:00

10:30

12:00

12:30

Road safety at the local
circuit

Workshop:

Arts and Crafts

Break time

Workshop:
Group games.
Present games.

(Every group of pupils
will bring a team game)

9:00 Visit to Seville,
World heritage
site

Morning
Guided tour of:

The Cathedral

The Giralda
Tower

The Royal
Alcázar

“Santa Cruz”
The Jewish
Neighborhood

Afternoon

Lunch

Free time

09:00

10:00

12:00

12:30

Workshop:
Group games.
Traditional Games

English lesson:

Working with
Interactive Groups.

Break time

English Theatre:

“Robin Hood”

09:00

10:00

12:00

12:30

Healthy Breakfast

Competitions:
Sport centre

Returning to school

Farewell ceremony

14:00 Lunch at school

“Tapas "

14:00

16:00

Host family

Visit to Mérida,
World heritage City
Guided tour:
Roman theatre and
Amphitheatre.

14:00 Host family 14:00 Host family




