22-26 May 2017

MONDAY 22		TUESDAY 23		WEDNESDAY 24		THURSDAY 25		FRIDAY 26	
09:00	Greetings A walk around the school	09:00	Road safety at the local circuit	9:00	Visit to Seville, World heritage site	09:00	Workshop: Group games. Traditional Games	09:00	Healthy Breakfast
10:00	Welcome ceremony	10:30	Workshop: Arts and Crafts		Morning Guided tour of: The Cathedral The Giralda Tower	10:00	English lesson: Working with Interactive Groups.	10:00	Competitions: Sport centre
11:00	Visiting our town Photo contest				The Royal Alcázar				
		12:00	Break time		"Santa Cruz" The Jewish Neighborhood	12:00	Break time	12:00	Returning to school
		12:30	Workshop: Group games. Present games. (Every group of pupils will bring a team game)		reignborneou	12:30	English Theatre: "Robin Hood"	12:30	Farewell ceremony
14:00	Lunch at school	14:00	Host family	-	Afternoon Lunch	14:00	Host family	14:00	Host family
	. 3.500	16:00	Visit to Mérida, World heritage City Guided tour: Roman theatre and Amphitheatre.		Free time				